April 2020 Retirees

First Name
Tanya
Raymond
Joseph
Carol
Lisa
Marie
Mark
Michael
Carlos
Michael
Leon
Michael
Lorrie
Charles
Thomas
Daniel
Ronnie
Robert
Frederick
James
Christopher
Zbigniew
Jeong
Andrew
David
Cynthia
Michael
James A.
Hector
Veronica
Donna
Donald
Kenneth
Torrence
Leon
Michael
Eddie
Lester
Sellers

Last Name
Aguirre
Bronski
Buss
Clafford
Corbett
Corso
Czarnik
Elliston
Espinoz
Fallon
Gaffen
Garbo
Grossman
Jones
Karpinski
Kienzle
Knox
Luzadder
McAllen
McHugh
Meaders
Niewdach
Park
Perostianis
Pfest
Purtell
Rimkus
Robinson Jr.
Romero Jr.
Ross
Sanders-Brown
Scott
Simmons
Smith
Tefft
Tyler
Velez
White
Williams Il

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist.
171
008
701
016
022
019
016
019
010
610
008
121
020
442
610
610
701
009
124
001
620
277
603
610
017
008
277
051
050
050
002
025
620
007
016
620
012
009
001

Yrs.

31
28
30
29
30
24
26
26
32
25
25
25
30
25
34
26
29
25
23
25
33
35
24
28
29
27
29
30
29
29
27
23
30
22
29
31
26
30
26



