April 2020 Retirees

First Name	Last Name	Rank	Unit/Dist.	Yrs.
Tanya	Aguirre	Officer	171	31
Raymond	Bronski	Officer	800	28
Joseph	Buss	Officer	701	30
Carol	Clafford	Officer	016	29
Lisa	Corbett	Officer	022	30
Marie	Corso	Officer	019	24
Mark	Czarnik	Officer	016	26
Michael	Elliston	Officer	019	26
Carlos	Espinoz	Officer	010	32
Michael	Fallon	Detective	610	25
Leon	Gaffen	Officer	800	25
Michael	Garbo	Officer	121	25
Lorrie	Grossman	Officer	020	30
Charles	Jones	Officer	442	25
Thomas	Karpinski	Detective	610	34
Daniel	Kienzle	Detective	610	26
Ronnie	Knox	Officer	701	29
Robert	Luzadder	Officer	009	25
Frederick	McAllen	Officer	124	23
James	McHugh	Officer	001	25
Christopher	Meaders	Detective	620	33
Zbigniew	Niewdach	Officer	277	35
Jeong	Park	Officer	603	24
Andrew	Perostianis	Detective	610	28
David	Pfest	Officer	017	29
Cynthia	Purtell	Officer	800	27
Michael	Rimkus	Officer	277	29
James A.	Robinson Jr.	Officer	051	30
Hector	Romero Jr.	Officer	050	29
Veronica	Ross	Officer	050	29
Donna	Sanders-Brown	Officer	002	27
Donald	Scott	Officer	025	23
Kenneth	Simmons	Detective	620	30
Torrence	Smith	Officer	007	22
Leon	Tefft	Officer	016	29
Michael	Tyler	Detective	620	31
Eddie	Velez	Officer	012	26
Lester	White	Officer	009	30
Sellers	Williams III	Officer	001	26